
National Electrification Administration 

Statement of Cash Flows 

Month Ended April 30, 2021 

Cash Flow from Operating Activities 

Cash Inflows 

Collection of Loan Receivables 

Collection of Other Income 

Collection of Overpayment of Utility Expenses for Prior Years Unbilled 

Collection of Overpayment of Utility Expenses Unbilled 

Collection of Receivables 

Collection of Receivables from NGOs/POs 

Collection of Service Income 

Receipt of payment for supplies, training and other expenses incurred by NEA employees and 
other age 

To record Interest Income from Bank Deposits 

Total Cash Inflows: 

Cash OutFlows 

Adjustment of Cash Accounts 

Grant of Cash Advance and Other Advances 

Grant of Subsidies and Donations 
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Payment I Reimbursement for Miscellaneous, Extra-ordinary/ Confidential Expenses 

Payment for Accounts Payable 

Payment for Communication Expenses 

Payment for Long-Term Liabilities 

Payment for Professional Services 

Payment for Purchase of Inventories, Supplies and Materials Directly Issued to End-User 

Payment for Purchase of Inventories, Supplies and Materials for Stock 

Payment for Repairs and Maintenance of Office Equipment and Furniture and Fixtures 

Payment for Repairs and Maintenance of Transportation Equipment 

Payment for Training and Scholarship Expenses 

Payment for Utility Expenses 

Payment of Allowances, Bonus and Other Compensatiop COA-NE/.l.. 
Payment of Other Maintenance and Other Operating Exp.ens�·- n 
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28,664,073.95 

1,414,029.17 

288.78 

8,666.81 

2,786,585.00 

30,725,690.68 

338,091.25 

1,580,943.00 

5,340,091.72 

(3.00) 

(76,762.44) 

(182,215,466.27) 

56,120.00 

(6,505.00) 

(376,814.40) 

(348,245.36) 

(206,455,686.14) 

(1,037,669.24) 

(101,567.43) 

(58,753.34) 

(908,499.37) 

(10,520.00) 

(365,593.00) 

(104,344.31) 

(1,099,112.35) 

(34,147.37) 

(7,592,528.14) 

Corporate Fund 

70,858,460.36 
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